
325          475     605

325          475     605

325          475     605

375          495     655

295          435     605

蝦餃混鲑鱼卵

炒萝卜丝

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable VAT.

425
425

Monk Jumps Over the Wall
Rich herb broth with, abalone, Bamboo pith,
sun-dried scallops, sea cucumber and fresh �sh maw

红鱼肚汤
«Ø»¡ÃÐà¾ÒÐ»ÅÒ¹éÓá´§ 
Dried �sh maw and Chinese black mushroom
in fresh herb broth 

¡ÃÐà¾ÒÐ»ÅÒ

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable VAT.



2,250
2,250

1,285
1,285

855
855

575
575

350
350

355                455                655

355                455                655

à¹×éÍà»š´»˜¡¡Ôè§ »ÃØ§à»š¹¹éÓ«Ø»áÅÐ¼Ñ´¾ÃÔ¡ä·Â´Ó
Duck meat in clear soup and fried duckmeat
with black pepper sauce

255
255

¢ÒË‹Ò¹ÊÍ´äÊŒ¡ØŒ§
Minced prawn stu�ed in goose webs and topped
with white sauce

檸檬汁鴨肉中國清蒸蟹腿

鴨肉清湯和黑胡椒炒鴨肉

白醬鵝掌蝦
¢ÒÅÐ

à¾ÔèÁ·ÕèÅÐ

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable VAT.

395
395

500
500

2,455

3,055

455
455

炒鵝肝醬普吉蝦

白酒阿拉斯加帝王蟹腳

薑蔥阿拉斯加帝王蟹腳

爆香軟殼蟹

炒鹹蛋軟殼蟹

辣炒軟殼蟹

蠔油鲍鱼

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable VAT.



350
350

855         1,355     1,855

855         1,355     1,855

675          1,115       1,515

555          1,055       1,385

555          1,055       1,385

595          1,095       1,395

225
225

沙鍋香料醬蝦

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable VAT.

200
200

200
200

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable VAT.



325           495        595

475           675        875

475           675        875

475           675        875

酸甜豬肉

砂窩扣肉

砂窩牛筋五花肉

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable VAT.

325                425                595

325           495         695

475           675         1,075

325           445         625

475           675         1,075

325           425         595

325           425         595

325           425         595

325           425         595

煎豆腐蟹肉

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable VAT.



All prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable VAT.

595

285                 425                585

285                 425                585

285                 425                585

285                 425                585

285                 425                585

365                 525                655

245                 385                515

315                 465                665

285                 465                625

595

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable VAT.



315                 525                655

245                 425                565

365                 525                655

265                 395                565

365                 495                565

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable VAT.

145
145

145
145

155
155

135
135

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable VAT.


